LITTLE ATHLETICS ASSOCIATICN OF MEW SOUTH WALES.

RESULTS - STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS

HENSLEY ATHLETIC FIELD - SAT-SUN, 12-13 MARCH, 77
BOYS u/7 GIRLS U/7
50 METRES
1 3. Weaver S.P. 7.4{R.¢.T =)l K, Farrell Hol.
2 M., Lever Horn. 7.7 2 L. Fulton Bath.
3 T. Hampson Banks. 8.0 3 R. West G'stanes.
4 D. Kealy Gistanes. 8.0 4 J. Laycock Hol.
5 J. teville Manly 8.0 5 5. Warnsken Suth.
& M, Moore Bath. 8.0 6 J. Rowlandson Parra,
70 METRES
1 5. Weaver S.Pb. 10.% 1 K. Farrell Hol.
2 M. Lever Horn. 11.5 2 3. Rowlandson Parra.
3 D. Kealy Grstanes. 11.5 3 R. Yest G'stanes.
4 G. Duncan St.G. 11.6 4 V. Hayes C.T.C.
§ T. Hampson Banks. 11.6 5 5. Wol#f Hills
& J. Heville Manly 11.9 & J. Laycock Hol.
400 METRES
1 5. Whereat Banks. 74,8 1 K., Farrell Hol.
2 M. Lever Horn. 74,7 2 R. West G'stanes.
3 P, Sinclair Suth. 76,1 3 V. Hayes C.T.C.
4 G. Duncan St.C. 77.1 4 J. Rowlandson Parra.
S G. Gunton Win.Hills 79.4 5 D. Annis-Brown Banks.
& D. Silvio Suth. 82.2 5 B, Wolfer Quir,
LONG JUMP
1 G. Duncan 5t.G, 3.56m. 1 K, Farrell Hol.
2 L. Qudenryn Win.Hills 3.50m. 2 L. Fulton Bath.
3 M. Lever Horn. 3.45m. 3 K. Birgel Hills
4 J. Spittal S.H. 3.40m. 4 A. Connelly Manly
5 5. Weaver S.P. 3.3%9m. 5 G. Lewis Banks,
6 J. Micaleff G'ween, 3.38m, & M. Berry Bel.
30YS U/8 GIRLS U/8
70_MBIRES
1 2. Bell Suth. 11.3 I C. Williams Parra.
2 A. Moors R.B. 1.4 2 M. Larkin Suth.
3 A. Bioomfield Hills 11.4 3 M. bezagan Gos.
4 D. Dworjanyn Lasts 11.4 4 5. Flanigan Manly
5 M. Ould Horn. 11.4 5 J. Pure Leth.Pik.
& M. FPernandes R.B.
100 METRES
1 F. Bell Suth. 15.0 1 M. Deagan Ges.
2 5. Gilbert Banks. 15.0 2 M. Larkin Suth.
3 T. Moore R.B. 15.1 3 5. Planigan Manly
4 A. Moors R.B. 15,1 4 J. Pure Leth.Pk.
5 C. Williams Parra.
6 K. Attfield Mos.
400 METRES
1 T', Moore R.B. 7001 1 P.5tackelberg Hills
2 J. Wilkinson Hills 7C.3 2 N. Larkin Suth.
3 B. Kelly Hol. 71.0 3 R. Roper Suth.
4 A. VanDerValk Suth. 71.0 a4 Y, Potter Dubbo
5 M. McCormack Kemp. 72.6 5 3. Salmons Hills
& 5. Gilbert Banks. 72.8 G K. Fuller G'stanes.

{(Rec.Pen}

12.0
12.4
12.4
12.7%
12.7
12.7

75.1 (Rec.)
7543
79.5
80.4
80.5

84.9

3.15m,
3.13m.
3.01m.
2.98m.,
2.88m.,
2.86m,

1l.3
11.¢6
1l1.6
11.7
11.9
12.2

14, 7{Rec.Pen)
14.8
15,2
i5.2
15.2
15.4

72.6
74.C
75.5
77.4
77.8
78.
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Johnston
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Parsons
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Elliot
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Cdgers
McKinney
Deamer
Kennedy
Fearson

Hills
Tama
Easts
Banks.
Hol.
R.B,

Manly
Hol.
B'town.
Glen.
C.T.C.
Kat.

Qbn.
Banks.
R.B.
Suth.

Qbn.
G'stanes.
Banks.
Giween.
Manly
R.B.

Qbn.
Banks.
Hills
G'stanes.
G'lugen,
Banks.

Banks.
Hills
Wes.,
Suth.
R.B.
FoFs

R.B.
Manly
Hoi,

Hol,
Horn.,
G'stanas.

o

3.55m,
3.54m.
3.36m.
3.32m,
3,30m.
3.27m.

5.91m.{Rec.)
S.45m,

Win.Hills 5.37m.

GIRLS U/8
LONG JUMP
3.74m. 1 M. Deagan Gos.
3.65m. 2 C. Wiliiams Parra.
3.63m. 3 5. Monkley Hast.
3.61m. 4 N, Larkin Suth.
3.610m. 5 J. Sluvinsky B'town.
3.4%9m. & 5. Campbell St.G.
SHOT PUTT
7.28m. (Rec.) 1 M. Stone Nep.
6. 60m. 2 5. Woodford G'stanes.
5.43m. 3 L. Bruce
&5.36m. 4 B. Serone R.B.
6.35m. 5 K. Sykes Horn.
6.32m. G K. McKelier Manly
GIRLS U/9
100 METRES
13,.5(Rec.Pen)l A.Csborne Leth.Pk.
13.5 2 L.EBttingshausen Suth.
13.8 3 K. Brown Hills
14.3 4 M. Ferguson B'town.
S J. Crook Hills -
6 5. Smith Horn.
200 METRES
29.5 1 A. Osborne Leth.Pk.
30.4 2 M. Farguson BTtown.
30.4 3 J. MacFarlane F.F.
30,6 4 K. Brown Hills
31.4 5 K. Miller Banks,
31.8 A $. Everitt Hiils
400 METRES
66.2 1 5. Bveritt Hills
67.6 2 J. Goyen Leth.Pk.
68, 3 B. Stanton Cantab.
68.32 4 L. Grubba Hol.
70.1 5 K., Wilde Fasts
70.3 6 J. Masters Parra.
800 METRES
2.30.6(Rec.) 1 5. Everitt Hills
2.33.5 2 B, Stanton Cantab.
2.38.5 3 L. Grubba Hol.
2.42.3 4 J, Goyen Leth.Pk.
2.43.0 5 D. Brook NebEs
2.43.0 6 K. Toner F.F.
M.B, B. Stanton Heat 1

60M. HURDLES

9.7
9.7
10.1
1C.3
1C.3
10.4

Y U B 3 I

L.Ettingshausen Suth.

K,
A,
T.
Mo
J.

Hottes
Carroll
Kimber
Ferguson
Goyen

Parra.
Horn.
Banks.
B'town.
Leth.Pk.

5.32m.
5.11lm.
5.0%m.

14.5
14.5
14.0
15.1
15.1
15.2

32.9
33.4
33.4
33.4
34.6
34.7

70.2
71.0
71.5
71.5
72.8
73.3

2.37.0 (Rec.?

10.6
10.7
10.8
10.8
10.9
11.1
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.
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Stanford
Misson
Reid
Weaver
Szinner
Wright

Stanford
Misson
Hewitt
Gibhons
Hobbs
Tierney

Nep.
Wes.
Horn.
Suthe.
Banks.
Bitown.

R.B,
Barm.
Banks.
Gtstanes.
Horn.
Hol.

Cantab.
Manly
Horn,
Suth.
Vlests
Suth,

Bel.
Banks.
Wiherry.
R.B.
Suth.
Banks.

Horn.
Manly
Bel,
Hol.
Horn,
Banks.

Mep.
R.B.
L.I11.
S5.P,
Wests
Norths

MNep.
R.B.
Suth.,
Parra.
Narths
F.Fe

~3

GIRLS U/9

B800M. VALK

4.01.1 1 L. Gerdner F.F.
4.07.6 2 B. Melene Horn.
4,08.5 3 L. Griffiths MHep.
4.09,0 4 5§, EBnnever Suth.
4,0%.0 5 B. Pallier Horn.
4,09.0 & 5. Dubber G'ween,
LONG JUMP
4o 24m, 1 T. Reilly Suth.
4.23m. 2 L.Ettingshausen Suth.
3.98m. 3 K. Hamsen Parra.
3.%98m. 4 K. Hottes Parra.
3.84m. 5 L. Craig Kemp.
3.82m. 6 F. Ferguson Dubbo
HIGH Jume
1.17m, 1 T. Reilly Suth.
1.17m 2 K, Burton N.E.
1.17m. 3 S. Pryor Taree
1.1Cm. 4 J. Tucker Hills
1.10m. 5 N. Brown Manly
1.10m. 6 K. Grundy Camden
SHOT PUTT
8.32m, 1 5. Clarke G'ween.
7.53m. 2 A. Sirowen Ryde
7.51m. 3 H. Walker Banks.
7.28m, 4 M. Goodwin Parra.
T.24m. 5 L. Grubba Hol.
7.23m. 6 L. Bickerton fFinley
DISCUS
28.%0m. 1 5. Clarke Glween.,
26.86m. 2 8. Winterbottom Banks.
24.54m. 3 H. Walker Banks.
23.48m, 4 M. Kumenko R.B.
22.64m. 5 C., Millson Glween,
22.45m. 6 T. Wehb Banks.
GIRLS U/10

100 METRES

1.22m.
l.1l6m.
1.12m.
l1.12m.
1.10m.
1.05m.

7.60m. (REC.)
6.43m.
6.43m.
6.35m.
6.15m.
5.95m.

23.20m
22.46m
21.04m
20.20m
18.82m
18.00m

@ 0o 9o 8 o =

13,2(Rec.Pen) 1 M.Leistenschneider Manly 13.7

13.6
13.8
13.8
14,0
14.0

o Ul i W R

200 METRES

28.3
28.9
29.4
29.8
22.8
30,0

G U s L ha

M.
D.
M.

Ca
C,

Moroney
Lillis
BEllis
Moore
Lamb

Leistenschneider Manly

Hartgers
Moroney
Bllis
Patrick
Lillis

Banks.
Hagga
G.V.
Barm.
Stwoond.

Hills
Banks.
Ga.V.
Hills
Waggsa

13.9
14.1
14,3
14,3
14.4

29.8
3c.1
30.5
30.8
31.0
31.1
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BOYS U/10

Misson
Gibbons
Carley
Cleary
Anderson
Czinner

Ronson
Soukhgate
Ives

Moon
Azriel
Whitton

Craig
Southgate
Ives
Ronson
Whitton
Ritchard

C'Reilly
Czinner
Thorn
Tierney

Lilley
Martin
Ovien
Errington
Schwarcs
Paul

Misson
Toohey
Cleary
Smith
O'Reilly
Fraser

Fraser
Southgate
Mapier
Toohey
Breslin
Jesberg

Cann
Bavyd
Mansini
Carline
Quodling
Peate

R.B.
Parra.
Kemp.
Manly
c.T.C,
Wests

Manly
Horn.
S5.5ide
Cor.
R.B.
F.F.

Kat.
Horn.
5.5ide
Manly
F.F.
Suth.

5. 8ide.
Wests
R.B.
F.F.

Horn.
Nep.
Gos.
St.G.
Horn.
Cor.

R.B.
Finley
Manly
Leth.Pk.
5.8ide
Giween.

Giween.
Horn.
Hills
Finley
Horths
Wiberry.

R.8.
Horn.
Banls.
Suth.
Horn.
Horn.

—e

GIRLS U/10

63.6{Rec.) 1 5. Hartgers Hills
64,1 2 M. Eilis G.V.
65.3 3 3. Patrick Hills
G5.5 4 L. Irving St.G.
67.6 5 T. McCulloch S.P.
69.3 6 K. Lawrie G.V.
800 METRES
2.32.5 1 5. Hartgers Hills
2.33.3 2 L. Irvins St.G.
2.33.9 3 T. Adams Parra.
2.35.2 4 R. Hannan Suth.
2.36.1 5 A. Munroce fi.Ba.
2.38.0 & M, Sutton Suth.
1500 METRES
5.03.6
5.06.2
5.10.2
5.10.2
5.12.5
5.15.0
60M. HURDLES
g.1 1 L.Leistenschneider Manly
9.3 2 D. Facey 3t.G.
.6 3 1. Boegman Banks.
9.6
800M, WALK
3.58.8 1 T. Peters Horn.
3.59.0 2 L. Kennedy Taree
4.09.8 3 P. Langley Banks.
d.13.7 4 C. Henry lep.
4.14.0 5 P. Millar Hoir.
4.14.1 & V. Colman Gin.
LONG JUMP
(Eq.Rec.)
4,57m, 1 M. Moroney Banks.
4.51m. 2 ¥.Leistenschnaider Manly
4,d44m. 3 D, Lillis Wagga
d.43m, 4 L. Wheeler G'ween.
4.43m. 5 M. Maxwell Manly
4.35m. 6 L. Rutter R.B.
HIGH Jump
1.36m. 1 J. Gunn StuGe.
1.25m. 2 R, Burton Mep.
1.25m. 3 M. Moroney Banks.
1.25m. 4 L., Rutter R.B .
1.25m. 5 M. Richmond Bar.
1.25m. & H. Bowrey Harn.
SHOT PUTT
10.32m.(Rec.)1l D. Bennett Horri.
9.96m. 2 J. Kendall G'stanes.
9.63m., 3 3. O'Brian Banks.
9. 43m. 4 R. Davies R.B.
2.066m, 5 . Youman Manly
8.57m. 5 5. Hyman Glen.

65.,0{Rec.)
65,7
87,2
67.3
G8.0
T1.6

2.31.1(Rec.)
2.33.0
2.33.0
2.39,.0
2.39.5
2.41.5

= 10D
Oe =

-l

{rec.?
3.52.3
4,02.2
4.02.1
£.,06.0
£,22.0
4.,23.0

4,63m. (Rec.)
4,60m,
4,44m.
4s34m,
A4.18m,
4,13m.

1.34m. (Rec.)
1.2%m.
1.29m.
1.20m,
1.20m,
1.20m.

9. 24m.{Rec.)
8.32m.
7.52m.
7.02m.
6.88m.
6.83m,



BOY3 U/10 GIRLS U/10

DISCUS
1 J. Cann R.B. 40.60m. (Rec.) 1 J, OtBrien Banks. 29.28m. (Rec.
2 D. Pearson Manly 29.88m, 2 D. Bennett Horn. 27.76m.
3 J. O'Connell Hol, 29.64m. 3 J. Kendal) G'stanes. 26.76m.
4 J. Thorne R.B. 27.76m. 4 C. DeAngeles Suth. 24.10m.
> A. Jones Norths 27, T4m. 5 R. Davies R.B. 23.14m,
6 T, Mansini Banks. 26.86m. & J. Smith St.G. 22.06m.
BOYS U/31 GIRLS L/l
100 METRES
1 G, Murgatrovyd CaTa.Cs 12.7(Rec.Pen.) i H. Bingley Hol. 13.4
2 G. Garnetg Horn. 12.7 2 M., Reilly Suth. 13.8
3 M. Saplas Norths 13.1 3 C. Constantine Norths 13,8
4 C., Wyton FoF. 13.1 4 K, Price Wagga 13.8
% T, Longhbottom R.B., 13,1 5 D. Page Manly 14.1
6 B. Evens Suth. 13,2 & L. Cavanagh Leth.Pk.
200 METRES
1 G. Murgatroyd C.T.C. 26.2{Rec.Pen} 1 M. Babbage St£.G. 29.4
2 G, Garnett Horn. 28,2 2 H. Bingley Hol. 2%.6
3 G. vidler G.V. 28.6 3 H. Hajas Horn. 30.2
4 P. Commerford Wagga 29.7 4 M. Rigney Glween. 3C.5
3 1. Sapias Narths 29.7 5 R. Malloy StaG. 31.1
6 T. Campbell Bath. 30.0 6 5. Dunsmore Manly 31.1
400 METRES
1 G. Murgatroyd C.T.C. 52.2(Rec.} 1 M. Babbags St.G. 63.2 (Rec.)
2 G. Vidler G.V. 61.2 2 H. Hajas Horn. 65.5
3 R. Zganiacz Banks, 62,2 3 L. McIntosh Leth.Pk. 65.9
4 G. Garnett Horn. 63.9 4 L. Rowan Banks. 66.3
5 D. Cobcroft Quir. 65.0 5 A. Stevenson S.P. 66,4
6 C. Laycock Horn. 65.4 6 M. Slade Banks. 68.56
SOOMETRES
L €. Laycock Horn. 2.28,5 1 5. Mahoney Easts 2.33.7
2 D. Cobcroft Quir. 2.25.7 2 M., Slade Banks. 2.33.7
3 L. Macken Horn. 2.26.9 3 D. Hiscox Dubbo 2.34.6
4 G, Alchin 5.5ice 2.27.6 4 5. Slavicek C.T.C. 2.34.7
5 M. Candy R.B. 2.32.6 5 J. Easton Horn. 2.36.0
& R. Catford Horn. 2.33.4 6 L. McIntosh Leth.Pk. 2.36.5

1500 METRES

1 L. Macken Horn. 4.53.4 1 5. Slavicek C.T.C. 5.09.5
2 R. Grivas Oberon 4,53.9 2 8. Mahoney fasts 5.09.8
3 S. Gilehrist Wests 4.55.0 3 T, Adams Parra, 5.16.5
4 D. Lavender FoFa 4.58.9 4 D. Hiscox Bubbo 5.17.6
5 G. Alchin S.S8ide 5.03.5 5 L. Johnston Hills 5.17.6
& C. Sutton Suth. 5.03.9 & J. Baston Horns, 5.25.0
60M, HURDLES

1 M. Sapius Norths 9.8 1 H. Bingley Hol. 9.7

2 A.Ettingshausen Suth. 9.7 2 5. Dunsmore Manly 9.8

3 W. Eather Suth. 10.0 3 L. Woods Gos. 10.1

4 P. Kirkley Hills 10.0 4 L, Sharp Manly 10.1

5 P. Bvans Leth.Pk, 10.2 3 M. Reilly Suth. 10.2

6 M. Atkinsen Banks. 10.2 & K. Mchealy Suth. 10.2
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Kiumpp
DaSouza
Maclean
Ling
Davies
Magnay

Garnett
Sparkes
Rogerson
Clavarrela
Weeks
Moodie

Green
Williams
Evans
Koski
Ross
Tookey

Ciavarrels
Williams
Rogerson
Stevenson
Ryan
Carrpoll

Murgatroyd
Doyle
Payne
Magee
Heale
Zanella

Sim
Wiiliams
Magee
Payne
Roach
Weeks

usi2

Pery
Hannah
Clarke
Schuman
Saxby
Floyd

Taree
Horn.
Nep.

Glen.
Suth,
St.G.

Horn.
St.G.
Horna
Mur.
R.B.
Manly

Banks.
Manly
Suth.
G.V.
Wiberry.
B'town.

Mur.
Manly
Horn.
Banks.
Bitown,
Gos.

C.T.C,
Ryde
Horn.
BFEown.
St.G.
Wests

Morths
Manly
B town.
Horn.
Suth.
R.B.

Manly
ReBa
Horn,
Wagga
Bt town.
Horn.

6=

GIRLS U/11

1500, WALK

7.50.4
7.54.,5
8.09.0
8:16.2
8.19.2
8.26.0

LONG

1 K.
2 J.
3 L.
4 Ta
5 D.
5 A,

JUMEP

4,.61m.
4,58m.,
4.41lm.
4.3%9m.
4,36m.,
4.18m.

QLA W Do
< CrE3Nn
s 8 s » 5w

HIGH

1.ddma
1.40m.,
1.36m.
1.34m.
1,34m.
1.25m.

JUMP

1l L.
2 L.
3 L.
4 V.
(5 M,
(5 s.

TRIPLE JUMP

9. 76m.
9.60m.
9.52m.
9.29m,
9.32m.
9.03m.,

SHOT

PUTT

10.31m
8.87m.
8.54m.
2. 45m,
2.35m.
8.07m.

DISCUS

31.22n
30.24m
29.42m
28.20m
27.16m
25.90m

.tRec?l G.
2 K.
3D,
% La
5 4,
G C.

. (Rec)l L.
N 2 D.
- 3 R,

i

G
(AN T

)
a e
°

Gilbert
Pallier
Harrison
Clarke
Topham
Young

Merrcyman
Ringhoff
Reilly
Mayne
Howe
Elliscn

Sharp
Fisher
Hagge
Ellison
Reillly
Hoy

Murphy
Gilbert
Gill
Sharp
Gartner
Burrows

Sharp
Gill
Farrell
Gilbert
Barrett
Murph

GIRLS U/12

100 METRES

12.5
12.5
12.9
12.2
13.2
13.2

1.
He
C.
A,
G,
D.

DR W e

Thoriey
Stokes
Booth
Kershaw
Hall
Kable

Hern.
Hern.
Meap.
GTwaen.
Suth.,
R.B.

Dubbo
Gistanes.
Suth-
5.P.
Horn.
R.Bo.

Manly
Horn.
Banks.
R.B.
Suth.
Hills

tManly
Horn.
Glween.
Manly
Hast.
Glen

Manly
G'ween
Suth
Horn.
Manly
Manly

Horn
5.P.
LaIll,
Souths
CaT.C,
Manly

7.44.6(Rec.)
T.46.7
8.07.0
8.14.6
8.20.8
8.24.6

4. 45ma
4.4lm.
4,.38m.
4.33m.
4.33m.
4,27m.

l.44m.(Rec.?
1.36m.
1.32m.
1.25m.
1.25m.
1.25m.

10.05m.
9.11lm,
8.65m,
B.53m.
B.48m.
8.10m.

23.76m.
23.48m.
23.48m.
22.30m.
21.%4m,
21.80.

12.7
12.7
12.8
12.8
13.0
13,1



Fem
BOYS U/12 GIRLS U/iz2

200 METRES

1 8. Pery Manly 27.2 1 C. Booth L.I11. 27.6
2 D. Clarke Horn. 27.4 2 K. Thorley Horn. 27.8
3 R. Hannah R.B. 27.7% 3 G. Hall C.T.C. 28.0
4 5. C'Brien Banks. 27.¢ 4 E. HMaddison L.I1l1l. 28.2
5 M. Peters Hills 28.2 5 H. MeIntyre Vagga 29.0
& L. Smith Manly 28.5 & A. Kershaw Souths 29.5
400 METRES
1 5. O'Brien Banks. 58.7 1 B. Maddison LaX11. 62.1
2 R. Ryan Horn. 60.3 2 K. Thorley Horri. 62.6
3 D. Clarke Horn. 1.8 3 D. Kable Manly 63.4
4 P. Tarbotton C.T.C. 2.3 4 R. Quirico Horn. G64.7
5 A. McGrath GV 6d.4 5 M. Hart Manly 66.7
6 i1, Brown Hills &d.d 6 C. Payne R.B. 67.5
800 METRES
1 I. Vaughan Gos. 2.19,.2 1 5. McDenald Easts 2.27.4
2 R. Ryan Horn. 2.19.4 2 K. Wennerbon Gos. 2.28.4
3 J. Muir S5.8ide 2.19.7 3 R. Quirico Horn. 2.32.3
4 M. Brown Hills 2.23.0 4 M. Hart Manly 2.34.1
5 P. Healy Horn, 2-23.5 5 $. Lawton FoFae 2.35.4
6 ¥, Wetherall Suth. 2.24.3 6,.C. Crawford Banks. 2.35.6
1500 METRES
1 1. Yaughan Gos. 4.41.5 1 8. Lawton F.F. 5.05.0
2 J. Muir S.5ide 4.43.3 2 5. HMcDonald Basts 5.05.6
3 P. Healy Horn. 4.44.6 3 8. Malligan Leth.Pk. 5.11.3
4 T. Meill Nep. d.a47.2 4 5. Ennever Suth. 5.12:4
5 #. Wetherall Suth. 4.52.5 5 M. Hart Manly 5.15.0
6 M., Brown Hills 4.55.0 6 R. Singleton R.B. 5.16.0
60rM. HURDLES
(Eq.Rec.Pen.)
1 R. Ryan Horn. .9 1 C. Mulvey Horn. S.3
2 G. Rutter ReBe. 2.0 2 C. Booth LoI.., 9.3
3 P, Dyer B Lown, 3.2 3 K. Brown Cantab. 9.6
4 R, Lawrence 5.8igel 9.8
5 G. Paton 5.5ide 9.9
& J. Meville Manly 10.0
1500M. VALK
1 A. Muir Horn. 7.10.5 1 P. Langley Banks. 7.24.5(Rec.)
2 G. Pool Horn. 7.21.5 2 5. Swan Horn. 7:.46.8
3 G. Dubber Giween. F.28.2 3 V. Terranova Hornm. 7.59.0
4 B, Klumpp Taree 7.40.3 4 3. Marshall Suth. 8.03.1
S P. Smith Manly Tad2.5 5 L. DeCosta Cor. 8.08.0
6 P. Errington 3t.G. 7.51.0 & S. Luke Nep. 8.35.0
LONG JUMP
1 S. Pery Manly 5.24m, 1 K. Thorley Horn. 4,98m.
2 R. Hannsah RnB. 5,11me 2 G. Hall C.T.C. 4.88m.
2 S. Flovyd Horn. 5.01lm. 3 K. Jackett Hawkes. 4,03m.
4 D. Clarke Horn. 4.91m. 4 B, Clifton ReBa 4.5%m.
5 G. Rutter R.B. 4.90m. 5 A, Kershaw Souths 4.55m.
6 M. Mannix G.V. 4.65m. G &. Mash Sutha 4.45m.
HIGH JUNMP {(Eq.Rec.)
1 M. Mercer Suth. 1.58m. (Rec) 1 A. Thomas Manly 1.49m,
2 A. Vitagliano CaTaCo l.52m, 2 K. Jackett Hawkes. 1.4%m.
3 C. Watts Banks 1.52m. 2 A, Houston CoToels 1.43m.
4 B. Lee tep. 1,30m. 4 Po Mountfield Manly 1.3%m.
5 L. Polleck Horn. 1,45m. 5 L. Daley Dubho 1.3%m.
& G. Barrett Horn. 1.45m. 6 C. Payne R.B. 1.30m.
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/12 BOYS y/i2 GIRLS
SHOT PUTT

1 A. Davies R.B. 9.%7m. 1 C. Beales

2 J. Wright Giween. Qe TOm. 2 M. Gartner

3 D, Sullivan Suth. 9.55m. 3 J« Sunderland

4 B, McClure MK, 9.33m. 4 D. Horrocks

% S. Czinner viests 9.03m. S C. Mulvey

6 L. Morley Horn. 8.94dm. 6 H. Ekmann

DISCUS

1 B. Lee Nefp. 34.86m- 1 C. Beales

2 P. Cann R.B. 33.20m. 2 J. Sunderland

3 D. Sullivan Suth. 32.92m. 3 D. Horrocks

4 B. McClure Mur. 32.24m. 4 3. Chambers

§ S. OfBrien Banks. 32 20m. 5 C. Mulvey

/s A. Davies R.B. 30.82m. & P. HMountfield

TRIPLE JUMP

1 5, Floyd Horn, 10.59m.

2 R. Hannsh R.B, 10.23m.

3 B. Lee Nep. 10.12m.

4 G. Rutter RaBo 9.96m.

5 5. Pery Manly 9.81m.

6 J. Ward C.T.C. $.65m,

COMMONWEALTH BANK SHIELD
POINT SCCORE

HORMSBY 351 5T. GECRGE
MANLY WARRINGAH 196 GIRRAVWEEN
SUTHERLAND 1763 PARRAMATTA
RANDWICK BOTANY 167 GREYSTANES
BANKSTOWN 163 GOSFORD
THE HILLS 110 LETHBRIDGE P
HOLROYD 77 SOUTHSIDE
CAMPBELLTOWN CITY 73 SCULLY PARK
NEPEAN 71

Horne.
Hast.
Taree
Kat.

Horn,
Horn.

Horn.
Taree
Kat.

Suth.
Horn.
Manly

ARK

G3
8
55
52
46
43
36
31

(Eg.Rec.)
13.58m.
13.11lm.
12.54m.
11.79m.
1G. 70m.
10,.67m,

36.22ma
34,80m.
34.64m.
31.64m.
28, 28m.
27.26m.

At the conclusion of the two (2) day carnival the team selected to represent
tew South Wales in the forthcoming Interstate Meeting in Melbourne was

anncunced,
GIRLS
CARYN BEALES,

CHERYLE BOOTH,
GLENMDA HALL,

HORMSBY

LAKE ILLAWARRA
CAMPBELLTOWN

KATRINA JACKETT, HAWKESBURY
PATRICIA LANGLEY, BANKSTOWH
SUZAMNE LAWTON, TFAIRFIELD

ELIZABETH MADDISON,
SUZANHE McDONALD, EASTS
JAMNINE SUNDERLAND,
AMANDA THOMAS,

KiM THORLEY, HORNSBY

TAREE
MANLY VWARRINGAH

LAKE ILLAWARRA

BOYS

DARREN CLARKE, HORNSBY

SHAMNE FLCYD, HCORMSBY

ROBERT HAMMAH, RANDWICK BOTANY
PETER HEALY, HORNSBY

BRENDON T.EE, MEPEAN

MARK MERCER, SUTHERLAND

ALAN MUIR, HORNSBY

STEPHEN PERY, MANLY WARRINGAH
ROMALD RYAM, HORNSBY

DAVID SULLIVAN, SUTHERLAND
IAN VAUGHAM, GOSFORD

BWE WISH THEM WELLY




